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2012 Fall Ball Schedule 
 

 

As of Thursday Aug. 16, 2012 

DATE DAY  OPPONENT   LOCATION TIME 
October 14 Sunday  Pepperdine     Pepperdine  1pm 

October 19 Friday  East Los Angeles College  Stengel Field  2pm 

October 20 Saturday Cubs Scout     Stengel Field  10am 

October 23 Tuesday Los Angeles Valley College  LA Valley College 2pm 

October 25 Thursday Los Angeles Valley College  Stengel Field  2pm 

October 26 Friday  East Los Angeles College  Stengel Field  2pm 

October 30 Tuesday Los Angeles Pierce College  LA Pierce College 2pm 

November 1 Thursday Los Angeles Pierce College  Stengel Field  2pm 

November 2 Friday  Mt. San Antonio College  Mt. SAC  1pm 

November 17 Saturday Alumni     Stengel Field  Noon 

November 27-1 W-Th-F-S Sophomore Series   Stengel Field  2pm 

Dec. 6-8 Th-F-S  Cardinal and Gold Series  Stengel Field  2pm, 5pm, 1pm  

  

 

 

 

 
    

Head Coach:   Chris Cicuto  Ext. 5693 baseball@glendale.edu  

Athletic Director:  John Cicuto   Ext. 5376 jcicuto@glendale.edu  

Administrative Assistant: Rubina Hairapetian  Ext. 5377 rubina@glendale.edu 

Sports Information Director: Alex Leon  Ext. 5764 aleon@glendale.edu  

 Equipment Manager:   Roger Silva   Ext. 5538 rsilva@glendale.edu  
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